
Pos Nombre Licencia Hex NVH Niv Sex Cat. Hpu Tot  

1 MARTINEZ ARRIOLA, HUGO CM15895829 38.9 I M 6 30 46

2 LOPEZ FERNNANDEZ, DANIEL CM22746965 26.6 S M 5 27 41

3 PLAZA CASTILLO, RAFAEL CM41815005 27.1 S M 5 27 40

4 DE OJEDA RUIZ DE LUNA, JAIME AMC3513394 20.1 S M 4 20 39

MOYANO RASO, F JAVIER CM15821409 24.8 S M 4 25 39

6 POLO RUIZ, MIGUEL CM15494055 30.0 S M 5 30 38

7 PEREZ DEL CAÑO, DIEGO CM15784037 28.9 S M 5 29 37

VALIENTE GRANDE, JORGE CM15887535 42.0 J M 6 30 37

9 SANCHEZ BURO, DAVID 0106242631 19.8 S M 4 20 35

10 IZQUIERDO BUENO, PEDRO CM68673930 21.4 S M 4 21 34

11 GILOLMO FERNANDEZ, MIGUEL CM15628031 24.4 S M 4 24 33

LOSADA MARTIN, PABLO CM15903173 24.6 S M 4 25 33

GARRIDO DIAZ, JUAN CARLOS CM15957038 24.5 S M 4 25 33

LOPEZ SANCHEZ, ANTONIO JOSE CM22961687 25.2 S M 4 25 33

PEREZ MEROÑO, ALFONSO CMA5491195 36.0 C M 5 30 33

16 UNZETA GULLON, MANUEL CMD6112382 25.6 S M 4 26 32

ZAPICO ARANGO, FLORENTINO CM15742149 27.1 S M 5 27 32

18 SALCEDO ARROYO, PABLO CM15899144 23.6 M M 4 24 31

GOMEZ IZQUIERDO, MIGUEL CM06506880 29.4 M M 5 30 31

OLIVARES CALVO, LAZARO AM17747722 35.9 S M 5 30 31

21 IBARRA CASTAN, JUAN CARLOS CM15794380 21.1 S M 4 21 30

FERNANDEZ GARCIA, PABLO CM15903626 26.7 S M 5 27 30

BENGURIA NUÑEZ, FRANCISCO JAVIER CM00517424 36.0 M M 5 30 30

24 LE DU , PHILIPPE CM15487119 21.7 S M 4 22 29

ALARCON GUTIERREZ, DAVID AM59787337 25.1 M M 4 25 29

26 VARELA GORGOSO, FRANCISCO JAVIER CM00256526 23.6 S M 4 24 28

DIAZ MARTINEZ, FRANCISCO CM15957992 29.0 S M 5 29 28

SALCEDO IGLESIAS, MIGUEL CM15899134 32.2 S M 5 30 28

ESCUDERO GONZALEZ, HUGO CM00073091 34.4 J M 5 30 28

30 DELGADO GRANA, ISMAEL CM18626829 18.6 S M 4 18 27

ESCUDERO CARMONA, DAVID CM00764263 22.1 S M 4 22 27

ORTEGA REMIREZ, IGNACIO CM15417922 22.6 S M 4 23 27

MARTINEZ ALVAREZ, ANTONIO CM15512921 25.1 S M 4 25 27

GARCIA MARTIN, ANTONIO CMD6217422 26.9 S M 5 27 27

LOJO FERNANDEZ, MANUEL LUIS CM15821402 28.5 S M 5 29 27

36 MARTINEZ SANCHEZ, ANTONIO CM15785331 21.8 S M 4 22 26

NIETO-MARQUEZ GRANADO, JAIME CM15886045 23.3 J M 4 23 26

SANCHEZ-MONTAÑES MENOR, JOSE JOAQUIN CM15759265 25.9 S M 4 26 26

39 SANCHEZ LUENGO, ADRIAN CM00416675 34.0 M M 5 30 23

40 SANCHEZ TORRES, FRANCISCO JOSE CMA5493058 27.4 M M 5 28 22

DIAZ GALLEGO, FERNANDO CME4891776 32.8 S M 5 30 22

DEL CASTILLO DE LA PLAZA, FRANCISC CMA4786354 34.0 S M 5 30 22

CASTILLO ESPEJO, FRANCISCO CM15470789 36.0 S M 5 30 22

PEREZ BARRAGAN, CARLOS CM15903624 30.3 S M 5 30 22
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Pos Nombre Licencia Hex NVH Niv Sex Cat. Hpu Tot  
45 PALACIOS VICENTE, JESUS 7744015796 36.0 M M 5 30 21

46 JIMENEZ FLORES, ANTONIO CM00486042 31.2 S M 5 30 20

47 FRAILE JIMENEZ DE MUÑANA, IÑIGO IVAN CM15508975 32.0 S M 5 30 17

48 GAIGALAS , DONATAS CM15470363 36.0 M M 5 30 12

ESTEFANIA ARRATIBEL, JESUS CM15376719 36.0 M M 5 30 12

50 DIÑEIRO GARCIA, FERNANDO CM15884662 27.5 S M 5 28 9

51 GONZALEZ-BAROSA PANERO, IGNACIO CM15468931 36.0 M M 5 30 6

52 PANERO GONZALEZ-BAROSA, JOSE LUIS CM15517070 36.0 S M 5 30 3

C.D. LA FAISANERA GOLF SEGOVIA
CAMPO DE TIRO
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Pos Nombre Licencia Hex NVH Niv Sex Cat. Hpu Tot  

1 MARTINEZ CARBALLO, IGNACIO CM61150544 7.6 S M 2 7 38

2 COBOS LOPEZ, JESUS MIGUEL CM00210011 11.5 S M 3 11 36

3 FISH , BRYAN CM15187993 14.8 M M 3 14 34

BENITO-DELGADO ANTUNEZ, JULIAN CM00504571 14.9 S M 3 14 34

ESCUDERO MORENO, ROBERTO 0203883081 14.7 S M 3 14 34

ALONSO HERNANDEZ, IGNACIO CM09170540 17.6 S M 3 17 34

7 YUNTA LIZAN, JAVIER CM15625606 16.4 S M 3 16 33

MARTIN ARROBA, RODOLFO CM15957990 17.6 S M 3 17 33

9 HERRERA ALVAREZ, SANTIAGO CM41755211 10.8 S M 2 10 32

GRANADO JUSTO, JOSE MARIA CM15623762 12.8 S M 3 12 32

ESCRIBANO SAÑUDO, JOSE LUIS CM00257040 13.9 S M 3 13 32

12 VALLARINO MAESTRO, JOSE LUIS CM03111603 6.9 M M 2 6 31

MORENO RUBIO, DIEGO CM61887754 11.9 J M 3 11 31

14 SANCHEZ-MONTAÑES AIJON, ADRIAN CM15778467 9.6 J M 2 9 30

15 GIL ALONSO, CARLOS CM00252352 14.4 S M 3 14 29

DEL PUEYO EXPOSITO, FRANCISCO JAVIER CME4695433 17.7 S M 3 17 29

17 GARCIA-ZARANDIETA OLIVEIRA, ANTONIO AM07106386 9.3 S M 2 9 27

18 RAMOS BAÑA, PABLO CM15772643 10.1 S M 2 9 26

SALCEDO ARROYO, JORGE CM15899136 14.0 M M 3 13 26

20 AGUD SPILLARD, RICARDO CM15671263 14.5 M M 3 14 25

21 SILVA HERRERO, RODRIGO CM15393376 13.9 S M 3 13 24

OCHOA DE ZABALEGUI IRIARTE, IGNACIO CM00173351 14.9 S M 3 14 24

23 PIZARROSO SANCHEZ, VICENTE JOSE CM03099227 13.7 S M 3 13 19

24 WADDELL FOURIE, GRANT DAVID CM00997827 15.1 M M 3 15 N.P
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Pos Nombre Licencia Hex NVH Niv Sex Cat. Hpu Tot  

1 MARTINEZ CARBALLO, IGNACIO CM61150544 7.6 S M 2 7 31

2 COBOS LOPEZ, JESUS MIGUEL CM00210011 11.5 S M 3 11 25

VALLARINO MAESTRO, JOSE LUIS CM03111603 6.9 M M 2 6 25

4 HERRERA ALVAREZ, SANTIAGO CM41755211 10.8 S M 2 10 23

5 LOSADA SANTANA, IRENE CM41901616 12.9 J F 3 14 22

FISH , BRYAN CM15187993 14.8 M M 3 14 22

ESCUDERO MORENO, ROBERTO 0203883081 14.7 S M 3 14 22

SANCHEZ-MONTAÑES AIJON, ADRIAN CM15778467 9.6 J M 2 9 22

9 BENITO-DELGADO ANTUNEZ, JULIAN CM00504571 14.9 S M 3 14 21

MORENO RUBIO, DIEGO CM61887754 11.9 J M 3 11 21

11 DE OJEDA RUIZ DE LUNA, JAIME AMC3513394 20.1 S M 4 20 20

GRANADO JUSTO, JOSE MARIA CM15623762 12.8 S M 3 12 20

13 ALONSO HERNANDEZ, IGNACIO CM09170540 17.6 S M 3 17 19

ESCRIBANO SAÑUDO, JOSE LUIS CM00257040 13.9 S M 3 13 19

GARCIA-ZARANDIETA OLIVEIRA, ANTONIO AM07106386 9.3 S M 2 9 19

16 MARTIN ARROBA, RODOLFO CM15957990 17.6 S M 3 17 18

YUNTA LIZAN, JAVIER CM15625606 16.4 S M 3 16 18

18 MARTINEZ ARRIOLA, HUGO CM15895829 38.9 I M 6 30 17

RAMOS BAÑA, PABLO CM15772643 10.1 S M 2 9 17

20 LOPEZ FERNNANDEZ, DANIEL CM22746965 26.6 S M 5 27 16

MOYANO RASO, F JAVIER CM15821409 24.8 S M 4 25 16

IZQUIERDO BUENO, PEDRO CM68673930 21.4 S M 4 21 16

SANCHEZ BURO, DAVID 0106242631 19.8 S M 4 20 16

GIL ALONSO, CARLOS CM00252352 14.4 S M 3 14 16

25 PLAZA CASTILLO, RAFAEL CM41815005 27.1 S M 5 27 15

GARRIDO DIAZ, JUAN CARLOS CM15957038 24.5 S M 4 25 15

27 DEL PUEYO EXPOSITO, FRANCISCO JAVIER CME4695433 17.7 S M 3 17 14

AGUD SPILLARD, RICARDO CM15671263 14.5 M M 3 14 14

SALCEDO ARROYO, JORGE CM15899136 14.0 M M 3 13 14

SILVA HERRERO, RODRIGO CM15393376 13.9 S M 3 13 14

31 UNZETA GULLON, MANUEL CMD6112382 25.6 S M 4 26 13

LOSADA MARTIN, PABLO CM15903173 24.6 S M 4 25 13

OCHOA DE ZABALEGUI IRIARTE, IGNACIO CM00173351 14.9 S M 3 14 13

34 LOPEZ SANCHEZ, ANTONIO JOSE CM22961687 25.2 S M 4 25 12

GILOLMO FERNANDEZ, MIGUEL CM15628031 24.4 S M 4 24 12

SALCEDO ARROYO, PABLO CM15899144 23.6 M M 4 24 12

DELGADO GRANA, ISMAEL CM18626829 18.6 S M 4 18 12

38 VALIENTE GRANDE, JORGE CM15887535 42.0 J M 6 30 11

POLO RUIZ, MIGUEL CM15494055 30.0 S M 5 30 11

PEREZ DEL CAÑO, DIEGO CM15784037 28.9 S M 5 29 11

IBARRA CASTAN, JUAN CARLOS CM15794380 21.1 S M 4 21 11

42 FERNANDEZ GARCIA, PABLO CM15903626 26.7 S M 5 27 10

ZAPICO ARANGO, FLORENTINO CM15742149 27.1 S M 5 27 10

ALARCON GUTIERREZ, DAVID AM59787337 25.1 M M 4 25 10
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Pos Nombre Licencia Hex NVH Niv Sex Cat. Hpu Tot  
VARELA GORGOSO, FRANCISCO JAVIER CM00256526 23.6 S M 4 24 10

MARTINEZ SANCHEZ, ANTONIO CM15785331 21.8 S M 4 22 10

LE DU , PHILIPPE CM15487119 21.7 S M 4 22 10

48 RODRIGUEZ MARDONES, ESTHER 0203948605 28.4 S F 5 31 9

PEREZ MEROÑO, ALFONSO CMA5491195 36.0 C M 5 30 9

NIETO-MARQUEZ GRANADO, JAIME CM15886045 23.3 J M 4 23 9

ESCUDERO CARMONA, DAVID CM00764263 22.1 S M 4 22 9

PIZARROSO SANCHEZ, VICENTE JOSE CM03099227 13.7 S M 3 13 9

53 PEREZ BARRAGAN, CARLOS CM15903624 30.3 S M 5 30 8

ESCUDERO GONZALEZ, HUGO CM00073091 34.4 J M 5 30 8

MARTINEZ ALVAREZ, ANTONIO CM15512921 25.1 S M 4 25 8

ORTEGA REMIREZ, IGNACIO CM15417922 22.6 S M 4 23 8

57 BENGURIA NUÑEZ, FRANCISCO JAVIER CM00517424 36.0 M M 5 30 7

OLIVARES CALVO, LAZARO AM17747722 35.9 S M 5 30 7

LOJO FERNANDEZ, MANUEL LUIS CM15821402 28.5 S M 5 29 7

GARCIA MARTIN, ANTONIO CMD6217422 26.9 S M 5 27 7

61 GOMEZ IZQUIERDO, MIGUEL CM06506880 29.4 M M 5 30 6

SALCEDO IGLESIAS, MIGUEL CM15899134 32.2 S M 5 30 6

SANCHEZ LUENGO, ADRIAN CM00416675 34.0 M M 5 30 6

SANCHEZ-MONTAÑES MENOR, JOSE JOAQUIN CM15759265 25.9 S M 4 26 6

65 PALACIOS VICENTE, JESUS 7744015796 36.0 M M 5 30 5

66 DOURDAN MALLET, SANDRINE MYRIAM CM15989856 36.3 S F 6 33 4

DIAZ GALLEGO, FERNANDO CME4891776 32.8 S M 5 30 4

FRAILE JIMENEZ DE MUÑANA, IÑIGO IVAN CM15508975 32.0 S M 5 30 4

ESTEFANIA ARRATIBEL, JESUS CM15376719 36.0 M M 5 30 4

DIAZ MARTINEZ, FRANCISCO CM15957992 29.0 S M 5 29 4

SANCHEZ TORRES, FRANCISCO JOSE CMA5493058 27.4 M M 5 28 4

LOPEZ FERRER, BELEN CM15746935 20.4 S F 4 22 4

73 GARCIA SIERRA, MARIA LUZ CMD6500928 28.4 S F 5 31 3

74 GAIGALAS , DONATAS CM15470363 36.0 M M 5 30 2

DEL CASTILLO DE LA PLAZA, FRANCISC CMA4786354 34.0 S M 5 30 2

CASTILLO ESPEJO, FRANCISCO CM15470789 36.0 S M 5 30 2

77 JIMENEZ FLORES, ANTONIO CM00486042 31.2 S M 5 30 1

GONZALEZ-BAROSA PANERO, IGNACIO CM15468931 36.0 M M 5 30 1

79 PANERO GONZALEZ-BAROSA, JOSE LUIS CM15517070 36.0 S M 5 30 0

DIÑEIRO GARCIA, FERNANDO CM15884662 27.5 S M 5 28 0

81 WADDELL FOURIE, GRANT DAVID CM00997827 15.1 M M 3 15 N.P

C.D. LA FAISANERA GOLF SEGOVIA
CAMPO DE TIRO

Fecha listado: 21/10/2025 - 12:57

Individual - Stableford(Recorrido: 1)

Clasificación  Scratch Indistinta Acumulada (ASC: 0)
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Pos Nombre Licencia Hex NVH Niv Sex Cat. Hpu Tot  

1 RODRIGUEZ MARDONES, ESTHER 0203948605 28.4 S F 5 31 36

2 DOURDAN MALLET, SANDRINE MYRIAM CM15989856 36.3 S F 6 33 35

3 LOSADA SANTANA, IRENE CM41901616 12.9 J F 3 14 34

4 GARCIA SIERRA, MARIA LUZ CMD6500928 28.4 S F 5 31 24

5 LOPEZ FERRER, BELEN CM15746935 20.4 S F 4 22 15

C.D. LA FAISANERA GOLF SEGOVIA
CAMPO DE TIRO
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